
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Angler)

Fish
Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

France
Italy
Netherlands
England
Spain
Belgium
Hungary
Czech Republic
Serbia
Portugal
Germany
Poland
Bulgaria
Croatia

7
11
13
28
30
31
32
35
35
35
36
40
41
46

10.431

10.318

9.668

7.885

6.784

6.993

6.861

7.016

6.997

6.466

6.557

6.549

6.086

5.277

2.954

3.038

3.416

2.397

1.948

1.863

1.929

2.383

2.410

2.168

2.363

2.039

1.762

1.915

2 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 2 - 2 - 6

4 - 6 - 1 - 2

3 - 13 - 7 - 5

11 - 5 - 5 - 9

6 - 7 - 10 - 8

7 - 9 - 6 - 10

8 - 11 - 12 - 4

9 - 12 - 11 - 3

12 - 3 - 8 - 12

14 - 4 - 4 - 14

10 - 10 - 13 - 7

13 - 8 - 9 - 11

5 - 14 - 14 - 13

498

719

434

372

403

417

473

498

528

478

347

342

547

437

Date 09-08-2024
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Time
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nick Eestermans

Alessandro Lorenzini

Quentin Daza

Clément Carlin

Nicolas Renard

Andrea Aguzzoli

Twan Swart

Edoardo Saggioro

Aymeric Chambon

Martin Tur an

Joshua Newman

Netherlands

Italy

France

France

France

Italy

Netherlands

Italy

France

Serbia

England

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3.416

3.038

2.594

2.267

2.954

2.952

2.549

2.170

2.616

2.410

2.397

125

248

79

119

178

177

112

167

122

168

132

5

10

12

8

14

13

11

7

4

9

7

Date 09-08-2024
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Time
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President of JuryOwned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Miguel Encarnado

Lukaš  Dori ak

Florian Krogull

Fabian Gesierich

Mandy Swart

William McCranor

Juan De Dios Venegas Garcia

Kristijan Komar

Victor Jose Casablanca Garrido

Cristian Corradi

Roland Vidó

Thibo Sinnaeve

Dirk Joosten

Bernard Jakub Ozga

Lewis Bray

Jonas Van Impe

Portugal

Czech Republic

Germany

Germany

Netherlands

England

Spain

Croatia

Spain

Italy

Hungary

Belgium

Netherlands

Poland

England

Belgium

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

2.168

2.383

2.363

2.147

1.930

2.189

1.948

1.915

1.849

2.158

1.929

1.863

1.773

2.039

1.898

1.769

184

82

73

129

92

79

118

117

114

127

128

116

105

66

77

109

9

10

14

10

8

3

3

12

14

4

8

9

1

13

10

5

Time
16:16:55

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Máté Dósa

Ivo Figueira

Maxime Duym

Kaloyan Milenov

Ond ej Stehlik

Georgi Stefanov

Martin Takács

Carlos Javier Casablanca Garrido

Vasilije Miloševi

Szymon Kucharski

Ieben Dermul

Péter Bakó

Bartosz Krzyzak

Ond ej Holub

Aleksa Brki

Dimitar Tomov

Hungary

Portugal

Belgium

Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Bulgaria

Hungary

Spain

Serbia

Poland

Belgium

Hungary

Poland

Czech Republic

Serbia

Bulgaria

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

1.665

1.868

1.791

1.762

1.544

1.747

1.740

1.685

1.505

1.628

1.570

1.527

1.421

1.605

1.527

1.512

56

99

93

200

164

129

179

87

126

107

99

110

84

160

120

139

6

12

14

12

13

2

11

7

2

2

1

1

5

3

7

8

Time
16:16:55

President of JuryOwned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Pablo Montes Girol

Valentin Kosti

David Holub

Daniel Mendes

João Pereira

Micha  Kaj

Yestyn Sephton

Vito Frin i

Denis Angelov

Daniel Walter

Sara Strbad

Luka Kristi

Claas Langhorst

Spain

Serbia

Czech Republic

Portugal

Portugal

Poland

England

Croatia

Bulgaria

Germany

Croatia

Croatia

Germany

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

1.302

1.555

1.484

1.331

1.099

1.461

1.401

1.186

1.065

1.182

1.173

1.003

865

84

114

92

74

121

85

84

106

79

86

128

86

59

11

4

6

5

1

11

13

2

4

6

6

9

3

Time
16:16:56

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Lorenzini Alessandro

Renard Nicolas

Newman Joshua

Swart Mandy

Komar Kristijan

Sinnaeve Thibo

Dósa Máté

Stehlik  Ond ej

Miloševi  Vasilije

Krzyzak Bartosz

Montes Girol  Pablo

Pereira João

Angelov Denis

Langhorst Claas

Italy

France

England

Netherlands

Croatia

Belgium

Hungary

Czech Republic

Serbia

Poland

Spain

Portugal

Bulgaria

Germany

3.038

2.954

2.397

1.930

1.915

1.863

1.665

1.544

1.505

1.421

1.302

1.099

1.065

865

248

178

132

92

117

116

56

164

126

84

84

121

79

59

10

14

7

8

12

9

6

13

2

5

11

1

4

3
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Time
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Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Carlin Clément

Saggioro Edoardo

Encarnado Miguel

Gesierich Fabian

Casablanca Garrido Victor Jose

Joosten Dirk

Van Impe Jonas

Milenov Kaloyan

Takács  Martin

Kucharski Szymon

Holub  Ond ej

Kosti  Valentin

Sephton Yestyn

Strbad Sara

France

Italy

Portugal

Germany

Spain

Netherlands

Belgium

Bulgaria

Hungary

Poland

Czech Republic

Serbia

England

Croatia

2.267

2.170

2.168

2.147

1.849

1.773

1.769

1.762

1.740

1.628

1.605

1.555

1.401

1.173

119

167

184

129

114

105

109

200

179

107

160

114

84

128

8

7

9

10

14

1

5

12

11

2

3

4

13

6
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Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Eestermans Nick

Aguzzoli Andrea

Chambon Aymeric

Krogull Florian

Venegas Garcia Juan De Dios

Vidó Roland

Bray Lewis

Figueira Ivo

Stefanov Georgi

Dermul Ieben

Brki  Aleksa

Holub  David

Kaj Micha

Kristi  Luka

Netherlands

Italy

France

Germany

Spain

Hungary

England

Portugal

Bulgaria

Belgium

Serbia

Czech Republic

Poland

Croatia

3.416

2.952

2.616

2.363

1.948

1.929

1.898

1.868

1.747

1.570

1.527

1.484

1.461

1.003

125

177

122

73

118

128

77

99

129

99

120

92

85

86

5

13

4

14

3

8

10

12

2

1

7

6

11

9
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Time
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President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Daza Quentin

Swart Twan

Tur an Martin

Dori ak  Lukaš

McCranor William

Corradi Cristian

Ozga Bernard Jakub

Duym Maxime

Casablanca Garrido Carlos Javier

Bakó Péter

Tomov Dimitar

Mendes Daniel

Frin i  Vito

Walter Daniel

France

Netherlands

Serbia

Czech Republic

England

Italy

Poland

Belgium

Spain

Hungary

Bulgaria

Portugal

Croatia

Germany

2.594

2.549

2.410

2.383

2.189

2.158

2.039

1.791

1.685

1.527

1.512

1.331

1.186

1.182

79

112

168

82

79

127

66

93

87

110

139

74

106

86

12

11

9

10

3

4

13

14

7

1

8

5

2

6
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Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Total

Fish Caught N. 1.656 1.899 1.530 1.408 6.493

Weight [g] 24.563 25.007 27.782 26.536 103.888

Anglers Present [N.] 14 14 14 14 56

Anglers Absent [N.] 0 0 0 0 0

Anglers Relegated [N.] 0 0 0 0 0

Blank [N.] 0 0 0 0 0

Av. weight for ang. [g] 1.754,50 1.786,21 1.984,43 1.895,43 1.855,14

Av. weight of fish [g] 14,83 13,17 18,16 18,85 16,00

Event: 16th Coarse Angling Youth World Championship U25 2024
Organizer Fed: Serbian Federation
Venue: Kanal DTD - Kajtasovo, Bela Crkva
Date: 09-08-2024
LEG n.: 1

Total Fish Weight [g]: 103.888 Total Fish [N.]: 6.493 Total av. weight of fish [g] 16,00
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